
CENTRALIA CITY SCHOOLS 2023-2024 CALENDAR

AUGUST
Wednesday August 16……………..Teacher Institute Day………………………………………………..No School
Thursday August 17……………………….First Day of Student Attendance (full day)..........................No Early Dismissal
SEPTEMBER
Friday September 1……………………. School Day prior to Labor Day………………………………Early Dismissal
Monday September 4…………...Labor Day…………………………………………………………..No School
Wednesday September 13…………………... School Improvement Day…………………………………….. Early Dismissal
Friday September 15…………………... Teacher In Service…………………………………………….. No School
Friday September 22……Mid-Term
OCTOBER
Monday October 9……………... Columbus Day……………………………………………………... No School
Wednesday October 11………………………School Improvement Day……………………………………...Early Dismissal
Friday October 20……….End of First Quarter
Thursday October 26………………………School Improvement Day (Parent-Teacher Conferences)....Early Dismissal
Friday October 27……………. Parent-Teacher Conferences……………………………………….. No School
NOVEMBER
Wednesday November 1……………Parent-Teacher Conferences……………………………………….. Early Dismissal
Wednesday November 15……………………School Improvement Day……………………………………...Early Dismissal
Friday November 17…….Mid-Term
Tuesday November 21……………………School Day prior to Thanksgiving Break……………………Early Dismissal
Wednesday-Friday November 22-24………Thanksgiving Break………………………………………………...No School
DECEMBER
Wednesday December 13……………………School Improvement Day……………………………………...Early Dismissal
Wednesday December 20……………………School Day prior to Christmas Break………………………..Early Dismissal
Wednesday December 20…….End of Second Quarter/End of First Semester
Thursday-Friday December 21-29………Christmas Break…………………………………………………….No School
JANUARY
Monday-Thursday January 1-4……………Christmas Break…………………………………………………….No School
Friday January 5………………………..Teacher Institute Day…………………………………………..No School
Wednesday January 10………………………School Improvement Day………………………………………Early Dismissal
Monday January 15……………. Martin Luther King Birthday……………………………………….No School
FEBRUARY
Wednesday February 14……………………..School Improvement Day……………………………………...Early Dismissal
Thursday February 15……...Mid-Term
Friday February 16……………Teacher Institute Day……………………………………………….No School
Monday February 19……………Presidents Day………………………………………………………No School
MARCH
Monday March 4………………... Casimir Pulaski Day……………………………………………… No School
Wednesday March 13………………………..School Improvement Day………………………………………Early Dismissal
Friday March 15………... End of Third Quarter
Wednesday March 27………………………..School Day Prior to Easter Break…………………………….Early Dismissal
Thursday-Friday March 28-29………….. Easter Break…………………………………………………………No School
APRIL
Monday April 1…………………Easter Break………………………………………………………...No School
Wednesday April 10…………………………School Improvement Day……………………………………...Early Dismissal
Friday April 19…………..Mid-Term
MAY
Wednesday May 15…………………………. School Improvement Day……………………………………...Early Dismissal
Wednesday May 22…………………………. Last Day Student Attendance (if no emergency days used)..... Early Dismissal
Thursday May 23………………...Teacher Institute Day (if no emergency days used) No School
Monday May 27………………...Memorial Day No School


